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Goshen Lane Elementary

Grants Funded Fall of School Year 2012

To support 5" grade camp project

To purchase a Smart board language arts and social studies
To purchase a Smart board 800 series

To purchase adobe productivity suite

To purchase a laptop to support Smart board — Science

To purchase 4 |Pads to support curriculum

To purchase materials to implement fluency labs

To purchase electronic texts to support reading

To purchase materials to support math curriculum

To purchase materials to support project measure up

To set up 3 blogging stations to support writing

To purchase IPad touch devices to create a mini lab to
support curriculum.

To support the Senior Breakfast

To support functional curriculum

To purchase science interactive CD-ROMs

To purchase leveled reading materials

To purchase leveled reading books

To purchase audio headphones and visual timers
To help fund 5" grade camp

To purchase materials for first aid certification

To fund functional curriculum

Cooking Class

$2,500.00
$1,250.00
$2,500.00
$2,500.00
$950.00
$2,400.00
$2,500.00
$2,500.00
$2,500.00
$1,200.00
$2,500.00
$3,235.00
$300.00
$300.00
$300.00
$300.00
$300.00
$300.00
$300.00
$300.00
$300.00

$400.00



