## **Grants Funded Fall of School Year 2012**

Goshen Lane Elementary	To support 5 <sup>th</sup> grade camp project	\$2,500.00
Middle School West	To purchase a Smart board language arts and social studies	\$1,250.00
Middle School West	To purchase a Smart board 800 series	\$2,500.00
Lincoln High School	To purchase adobe productivity suite	\$2,500.00
Goshen Lane Elementary	To purchase a laptop to support Smart board – Science	\$950.00
Middle School West	To purchase 4 IPads to support curriculum	\$2,400.00
Jefferson Elementary	To purchase materials to implement fluency labs	\$2,500.00
Jefferson Elementary	To purchase electronic texts to support reading	\$2,500.00
Jefferson Elementary	To purchase materials to support math curriculum	\$2,500.00
Royal Manor Elementary	To purchase materials to support project measure up	\$1,200.00
Jefferson Elementary	To set up 3 blogging stations to support writing	\$2,500.00
Lincoln Elementary	To purchase IPad touch devices to create a mini lab to support curriculum.	\$3,235.00
Lincoln High School	To support the Senior Breakfast	\$300.00
Lincoln High School	To support functional curriculum	\$300.00
Goshen Lane Elementary	To purchase science interactive CD-ROMs	\$300.00
Middle School West	To purchase leveled reading materials	\$300.00
Goshen Lane Elementary	To purchase leveled reading books	\$300.00
Lincoln Elementary	To purchase audio headphones and visual timers	\$300.00
Goshen Lane Elementary	To help fund 5 <sup>th</sup> grade camp	\$300.00
Lincoln High School	To purchase materials for first aid certification	\$300.00
High Point Elementary	To fund functional curriculum	\$300.00
Goshen Lane Elementary	Cooking Class	\$400.00